5/5/2017 The Steward

The Steward

The Challenge Cup, Four Gold Medals

and £15.00
1 Central Bankers
JMA Thompson
TP Clarke
SA Thomas
TR Webster

£12.00
2 Strike Command White
Cpl SJ East
Flt Lt KP Cressy
B Jones
Flt Lt NP Moxon

£8.00
3 OGRE
Dr GCD Barnett
Miss IFE Rowley
Dr HHG Pollock
R Stewart

RAF PTC
Manchester

North London RC

Gifford Grant Wandsworth Red

9 UVRC'A'

10 Gifford Grant Wandsworth Blue

11 Windsor RC
12 Trolls (OGRE B)
13 Lloyds TSB RC'A’

4
5
6 Stock Exchange RC "Bears"
7
8
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172.17v
171.18v
170.20v
169.18v

172.18v
171.16v
169.17v
169.15v

172.22v
170.17v
169.12v
168.19v

14 Gifford Grant Wandsworth White

15 Stock Exchange RC "Stags"

16 Old Johnian'A'

17 Stock Exchange RC " Bulls"

http://www.nra.org.uk/common/files/results/imperial/2000/TC9.htm

Total

682.73v

681.66v

679.70v

679.61v
678.77v
678.64v
677.64v
675.68v
675.59v
674.54v
673.67v
671.64v
670.68v
668.52v
667.66v
667.55v
667.54v

12



5/5/2017
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24
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27
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33
34

Entries: 34

The Steward

Old Guildfordians Green
RNTRC

UVRC "B"

Lloyds TSB RC 'B'

Gifford Grant Wandsworth Green
Altcar RC

Old Guildfordians Silver

Old Wellingtonian RC
Barclays Bank Rifle Club (B)
Barclays Bank Rifle Club (A)
ATRC

Strike Command Red

Strike Command Blue

UK Police TRC

Lloyds TSB RC 'C'

Old Guildfordians Red

Old Johnian 'B'

http://www.nra.org.uk/common/files/results/imperial/2000/TC9.htm

666.70v
665.57v
664.53v
661.57v
660.59v
658.52v
658.48v
657.51v
645.42v
643.43v
642.46v
640.77v
639.52v
637.43v
625.37v
624.62v
606.57v

22



